RX
Extremely chip-resistant
without undercuts or edges
Advantages of the RX system:
	●Openable along the outer radius
	●Round contour prevents chip accumulation
	● Injection-molded seal between links
	●No holes, gaps or undercuts

in 12 business days*
*On average 90% of orders ship the same day..
Options with order keys | Examples based on series RX40
Order example for complete e-tube 3.28 ft. (1m),
color black, with mounting brackets and interior separation:
e-tube 3.28 ft. (1m) Please indicate e-tube length or number of links: 3.28 ft. (1m) or 18 links RX40.100.100.0
+ Mounting brackets 1 set RX401.100.12ZB
Interior separation with 1 separator (central position) assembled every 2nd link 1 x RX40.1.1
Interior separation with 2 separators (lateral position) assembled every 2nd link 2 x RX40.2.1
Order text: 3.28 ft (1m) RX40.100.140.0 + 1 x RX40.1.1.100.12 + 2 x RX40.2.1
Order example | Order key and color examples | Examples based on series RX40
Order index for color options
Black e-chains® ready to ship in 24 - 48hrs.*
Above special colors upon request.

Strain relief e.g. clamps, tiewrap plates, nuggets and clips are available from stock. The complete
chainfix range with ordering options  From page 1418
Order example
Pre-assembled
With integrated strain
relief tiewrap plates
Full set
width index
Series
Flange mounting brackets for flush attachment. Option: with
M6 insert nuts. To receive brackets pre-fitted please add
index .A .
532 More information u www.igus.com/RX
RX32 RX e-tubes | Series RX32 | Accessories
Interior separation
RX32.2RX32.1
.12
(3)
.12
(3)
Slotted separator
(central position)
unassembled RX32.1
assembled RX32.1.1
X -.04 (1)
.18 (4.
5) Shelf,
lockable
unassembled 520.X
assembled 521.X
Vertical separation - slotted separators:
RX32.1 (central position)
RX32.2 (lateral position)
Vertical separation of the interior space using cable-friendly,
polymer separators. Due to their slots, basic vertical and
horizontal shelving arrangements are possible. As standard
separators are fitted every 2nd e-tube link!
Horizontal separation
Full-width shelf locks securely into separators at both ends,
giving a fixed width. Can be used as full-width or partial
shelf.
X in. (mm) unassembled assembled
0.94 (024) 520.24 521.24
1.73 (044) 520.44 521.44
X in. (mm) unassembled assembled
2.52 (064) 520.64 521.64
3.31 (084) 520.84 521.84
RX32.2RX32.1
.12
(3)
.12
(3)
Slotted separator
(lateral position)
unassembled RX32.2
assembled RX32.2.1
RX32.1.1 RX32.2.1521.XX
.73
(18.5)
.12
(3) .18 (4.
5)
.73
(18.5)
.67 (17).67 (17)
RX32.2 lateral
position
RX32.2 lateral
position
RX32.1 central
position
Shelves

Strain relief e.g. clamps, tiewrap plates, nuggets and clips are available from stock. The complete
chainfix range with ordering options  From page 1418
Order example
Pre-assembled
With integrated strain
relief tiewrap plates
Full set
width index
Series
Flange mounting brackets for flush attachment. Option: with
M6 insert nuts. To receive brackets pre-fitted please add
index .A .
536 More information u www.igus.com/RX
RX40 RX e-tubes | Series RX40 | Accessories
Interior separation
RX40.1
RX40.2
.12
(3)
.12
(3)
Slotted separator
(central position)
unassembled RX40.1
assembled RX40.1.1
X -.04 (1)
.18 (4.
5) Shelf,
lockable
unassembled 520.X
assembled 521.X
Vertical separation - slotted separators:
RX40.1 (central position)
RX40.2 (lateral position)
Vertical separation of the interior space using cable-friendly,
polymer separators. Due to their slots, basic vertical and
horizontal shelving arrangements are possible. As standard
separators are fitted every 2nd e-tube link!
Horizontal separation
Full-width shelf locks securely into separators at both ends,
giving a fixed width. Can be used as full-width or partial
shelf.
X in. (mm) unassembled assembled
1.14 (029) 520.29 521.29
2.13 (054) 520.54 521.54
X in. (mm) unassembled assembled
3.11 (079) 520.79 521.79
4.09 (104) 520.104 521.104
RX40.1
RX40.2
.12
(3)
.12
(3)
Slotted separator
(lateral position)
unassembled RX40.2
assembled RX40.2.1
RX40.1.1 RX40.2.1521.XX
.12
(3) .1
8
(4
.5
)
.93
(23.5)
.87 (22) .87 (22) .93
(23.5)
RX40.2 lateral
position
RX40.2 lateral
position

Strain relief e.g. clamps, tiewrap plates, nuggets and clips are available from stock. The complete
chainfix range with ordering options  From page 1418
Order example
Pre-assembled
With integrated strain
relief tiewrap plates
Full set
width index
Series
Flange mounting brackets for flush attachment. Option: with
M6 insert nuts. To receive brackets pre-fitted please add
index .A .
540 More information u www.igus.com/RX
RX48 RX e-tubes | Series RX48 | Accessories
Interior separation
RX48.1 RX48.2
.12
(3)
.12
(3)
Slotted separator
(central position)
unassembled RX48.1
assembled RX48.1.1
X -.04 (1)
.18 (4.
5) Shelf,
lockable
unassembled 520.X
assembled 521.X
Vertical separation - slotted separators:
RX48.1 (central position)
RX48.2 (lateral position)
Vertical separation of the interior space using cable-friendly,
polymer separators. Due to their slots, basic vertical and
horizontal shelving arrangements are possible. As standard
separators are fitted every 2nd e-tube link!
Horizontal separation
Full-width shelf locks securely into separators at both ends,
giving a fixed width. Can be used as full-width or partial
shelf.
Shelves
Width = X [mm]
X in. (mm) unassembled assembled
 1.34 (034) 520.34 521.34
2.52 (064) 520.64 521.64
X in. (mm) unassembled assembled
3.70 (094) 520.94 521.94
4.88 (124) 520.124 521.124
RX48.1 RX48.2
.12
(3)
.12
(3)
Slotted separator
(lateral position)
unassembled RX48.2
assembled RX48.2.1
RX48.1.1 RX48.2.1521.XX
1.12
(28.5)
.12
(3) .18 (4.
5)
1.12
(28.5)
1.06 (27)1.06 (27)
RX48.2 lateral
position
RX48.2 lateral
position
RX48.1 central
position

Strain relief e.g. clamps, tiewrap plates, nuggets and clips are available from stock. The complete
chainfix range with ordering options  From page 1418
Order example
Pre-assembled
Full set
width index
Series
Flange mounting brackets for flush attachment. Option: with
M6 insert nuts. To receive brackets pre-fitted please add
index .A .
544 More information u www.igus.com/RX
RX56 RX e-tubes | Series RX56 | Accessories
Interior separation
RX56.1 RX56.2
.12
(3)
.12
(3)
Slotted separator
(central position)
unassembled RX56.1
assembled RX56.1.1
X -.04 (1)
.18 (4.
5) Shelf,
lockable
unassembled 520.X
assembled 521.X
Vertical separation - slotted separators:
RX56.1 (central position)
RX56.2 (lateral position)
Vertical separation of the interior space using cable-friendly,
polymer separators. Due to their slots, basic vertical and
horizontal shelving arrangements are possible. As standard
separators are fitted every 2nd e-tube link!
Horizontal separation
Full-width shelf locks securely into separators at both ends,
giving a fixed width. Can be used as full-width or partial
shelf.
Shelves
Width = X [mm]
X in. (mm) unassembled assembled
1.54 (039) 520.39 521.39
2.91 (074) 520.74 521.74
X in. (mm) unassembled assembled
4.29 (109) 520.109 521.109
5.67 (144) 520.144 521.144
RX56.1 RX56.2
.12
(3)
.12
(3)
Slotted separator
(lateral position)
unassembled RX56.2
assembled RX56.2.1
RX56.1.1 RX56.2.1521.XX
1.32
(33.5)
.18 (4.
5)
1.32
(33.5)
1.26 (32)1.26 (32)
.12
(3)
RX56.2 lateral
position
RX56.2 lateral
position
RX56.1 central
position
5453D CAD, configurators, service life calculation and more u www.igus.com/RX